
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING RACE                    

      GP POLAND (CL.1)              

September 20 - 22, 2019 / 20-22 września 2019       

Comm. 21

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

FENCE
1 30 10006058743 EEFTING Roy NED M
2 18 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL M
3 66 10009769803 DEGUEURCE Joffrey FRA M
4 21 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian POL M
5 35 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK M
6 22 10015848972 JOHANSSON Gustav SWE M
7 11 10011041311 CENIUCH Wojciech GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
8 14 10034812270 GRZENKOWICZ Nikodem GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
9 28 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent NED M

10 29 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO M
11 57 10059369236 CZARNECKI Paweł POL M

BLUE LINE 
13 15 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL M
14 17 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL M
15 20 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL M
16 27 10022783058 HEIJNEN Philip NED M
17 38 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK M
18 49 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR M
19 67 10024349408 TAHIR Zinedine ALG M
20 56 10006216367 THIERY Cyrille SUI M
21 51 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR M
22 12 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
23 13 10051472224 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
24 37 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol SVK M

START LIST

SCRATCH - FINAL -  60 LAPS , 15 KM

MEN  ELITE



Comm. 27

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

1 49 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR M
2 17 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL M
3 27 10022783058 HEIJNEN Philip NED M
4 30 10006058743 EEFTING Roy NED M
5 15 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL M
6 20 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL M
7 18 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL M
8 28 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent NED M
9 56 10006216367 THIERY Cyrille SUI M

10 19 10003202903 ZIÓLKOWSKI Wojciech POL M
11 51 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR M
12 22 10015848972 JOHANSSON Gustav SWE M
13 21 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian POL M
14 11 10011041311 CENIUCH Wojciech GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
15 12 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI Kacper GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM
16 38 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK M

13 10051472224 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM DNF
14 10034812270 GRZENKOWICZ Nikodem GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIERM DNF
29 10015922229 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO M DNF
35 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK M DNF
37 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol SVK M DNF
57 10059369236 CZARNECKI Paweł POL M DNF

SCRATCH - FINAL -  60 LAPS , 15 KM

MEN  ELITE

RESULTS


